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Q.:alﬂy construction at affordable prices, built by Sunrldge Homes Inc. Featuring ap _
prox. 2 acre lots. Choose from 6 attractive models, varying in prices and size. Choice of
accessories. HUDAC warranty. Minutes from Uxbridge in the hamlet of Leaskdale. Here
are 2 of the exciting models. Immediate possession. Sales persnn on duty on weekends

from 11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

- 4 bedrooms

: L'DTH -2STOREY
- Approx. 2082 sq. ft.
.22 baths "

- Beamed ceiling kit. + walkout ~
- Family room with fireplace

. - Main floor laundry - .

$74,500.00

¥

UXBRIDGE T’DWH — 4 bdrm. split en-

trance bungalow located in area.of nice
‘homes. Fenced landscaped lot, 2 baths, rec
room. with fireplace, playrocom, laundry
.-room, attached garage, broadioom and

- hardwood. $71,000.00. Barbara Sproule.

ZEPHYR — 31 acres adjacent to small

-town of. Zephyr. Ideal estate prnperty
$54 $00.00. 'U’l Kki‘LeDez. -
SCUGOG ISLAHD — 2-10 acre parcels,
- asking " $29,000.00 " each.- mner anxiﬂus
Vikki LeDez. :

&8 ACRE HOBBY FARM Get away frnrn
it all and become a weekend farmer or just
enjoy the view. Excellent 2 stnr&r brick
~century home with large master bdrm. 2

smaller bdrms. & slﬂrng room. Couniry
'kitchen, . pantry, ‘den,”” living ‘room with -
fireplace. Secluded &' scenic. Located north.
uf Uxhridge. $9‘? 500.00. Earh-ara Spmule.

's6 ACRE TROUT CLUB -- 2,000 sq. ft.

~home, 3 bdrms., walkouts, large Hvlng and
~dining ‘rooms, sunken family room with
! ‘fireplace overlooking 10 acre pond. Ex-
cellent set up for trout club or year rnund
famll*,r recreation. Remaining 46 acres-is-

scenic & rolling..
Uxhrtdge Barbara: Spr;.me_, L MGG
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Asking i&?.?uﬂ Call Ona Hackner 852.1543, .

SHEET Pl
"1 F : }"'.. -t
p 002 T -u

e -

- '-41--' sy
Hﬁ_:"f-" TTA T
.-i"l- i-"'-" 1-" ] :--,.lq
'

|"
-"1-

l . -
L L ok 4
2

£

iy
-
3

o
5
(L .

% K =gl |‘:_

o Ll
#if . a8t
o S R R SR I i-
e g n:" :. ‘, = ..
:,.--":‘-:I . I‘ - ﬁi_hﬁ*ﬁ?{ﬁm .
et L i S
v S

Te ety

-_-;ahﬁ-ﬂ." T

'SU HI;!EF:LAH D— Euﬂdlnn wi!h well e.ﬂahl!shﬁl floral
- shop and seven apariments (all rented). Located on
-Main Sfreel;".ﬂ-.sklng i'ﬂ ﬂl}D Call 'Dnu Hu:kntr HS‘I :'.5;'-3 i

FARM IEFHTH NORTH — - Excelient for dalr'f or -

" beef, 143 acres, good land, and bulldings, tested gravel
sireak. Hardwood and l:bdal" bmh cau Ona Hackner
852 35.&3

2 A:HE BUILnIHE LOT — le-:ra . located in village
wilth{ runtane on paved road, treed at back. 5mm call
Mrs Urquharl m uu :

10’ ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE — Scenle rolling lang '

‘with 2 acres of beautiful white birch. Nestled among the
trees sits a multi-level brick & cedar. home, beautiful
_view from all 10 rooms. Small barn sultable for 4 - 5
horses withwater & hydro, Call Mr‘s._‘l.quuhnn M-'I-!H.

I_,.GG-ST,"I*LE COTTAGE — Musselman's Lake . 3
bedroom cottage complete with guesthouse, treed lot.
‘Water privileges, Askrnﬂ H! 200, Call Mrs, Urquhart
Hﬂ-uu -

Located nnﬁheas’r of

__SUNDERLAND - SUPERB .VICTORIAN HOME —
offers 2 family harmony, separate entrances and
separatg lives': V2 acre lot, close to school and ST-DI"H.

*ﬁ% 3

nn

BEAvE Rmu — " Unlimited potential -
- warehouse or faciory 2 storey almost new-
. brick & block building, rsmsq f.,2 ufﬂces,

FEFFERLAW— H} acre rnini farm 7 'fear

old - brick bungalow,- 1700 sq. ft. plus

" basement, fireplace, sprlng fed pnnd all .
fenced iusi 539900 g

\ PEFFERLAW——- In town gosy r&ar ruund z
' bedroom bungalow, large garage, beautiful
hedged and ireed Int new well m:n-nh,lr m,sm

i ._i."'"

lacre Asking . slsunm e

=¥ s : I‘__-- T T B .
-.-luI|I -\.-_ o - ¥ i ._1.
=

Beﬂr McG ulre Call cullegi Bﬁ& nm

Simcpe H E Ltd“ Bealtor

LR

- 640- 31 31

B --Double garage

“GORMLEY — Spotiess 4
 bungalow on ‘IUII}F ‘landscaped . lot, with
_leading to living room. In:!udes fir

ot o 05
*"':!:.u_. ""-..1' '

LﬂTﬂ SIDESPLIT
Apprux. 1949 sq. ft.
- 3 bedrooms L
- Master ensvite
- Family room with flrEplace and walkuui
- Partially finished rec room
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